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No 152 JUNG Bernd

Pass 34 2:08.671 1 2:08.671 *

Pass 45 4:07.557 2 1:58.886 *

Pass 55 6:07.225 3 1:59.668

Pass 66 8:07.523 4 2:00.298

Pass 77 10:06.221 5 1:58.698 *

Pass 88 12:03.688 6 1:57.467 *

Pass 100 14:03.982 7 2:00.294

Pass 111 16:01.668 8 1:57.686

Pass 121 17:58.199 9 1:56.531 *

Pass 132 19:56.164 10 1:57.965

Pass 142 21:51.844 11 1:55.680 *

Pass 152 23:46.988 12 1:55.144 *

Pass 163 25:43.145 13 1:56.157

No 156 LANG Daniel

Pass 32 2:05.223 1 2:05.223 *

Pass 43 4:02.194 2 1:56.971 *

Pass 53 6:00.719 3 1:58.525

Pass 63 7:57.649 4 1:56.930 *

Pass 74 9:55.214 5 1:57.565

Pass 85 11:51.977 6 1:56.763 *

Pass 96 13:49.612 7 1:57.635

Pass 109 15:48.032 8 1:58.420

Pass 119 17:43.416 9 1:55.384 *

Pass 130 19:39.314 10 1:55.898

Pass 141 21:36.444 11 1:57.130

Pass 151 23:31.895 12 1:55.451

Pass 161 25:27.892 13 1:55.997

No 161 SCHMID Eric

Pass 31 1:57.116 1 1:57.116 *

Pass 42 3:48.323 2 1:51.207 *

Pass 52 5:39.654 3 1:51.331

Pass 62 7:30.837 4 1:51.183 *

Pass 72 9:21.627 5 1:50.790 *

Pass 82 11:12.279 6 1:50.652 *

Pass 92 13:05.634 7 1:53.355

Pass 103 14:57.340 8 1:51.706

Pass 113 16:50.269 9 1:52.929

Pass 123 18:42.235 10 1:51.966

Pass 135 20:35.525 11 1:53.290

Pass 145 22:27.895 12 1:52.370

Pass 155 24:20.372 13 1:52.477

Pass 165 26:11.749 14 1:51.377

No 163 RANZI Guido

Pass 33 2:07.089 1 2:07.089 *

Pass 44 4:06.389 2 1:59.300 *

Pass 54 6:05.069 3 1:58.680 *

Pass 64 8:00.602 4 1:55.533 *

Pass 75 9:55.880 5 1:55.278 *

Pass 86 11:52.810 6 1:56.930

Pass 97 13:50.149 7 1:57.339

Pass 108 15:45.871 8 1:55.722

Pass 118 17:39.528 9 1:53.657 *

Pass 129 19:35.088 10 1:55.560

Pass 139 21:30.776 11 1:55.688

Pass 150 23:27.733 12 1:56.957

Pass 160 25:27.316 13 1:59.583

No 263 FLEISCHER Thomas

In 35 2:21.966 1 2:21.966

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian

Pass 26 1:43.796 1 1:43.796 **

Pass 37 3:24.061 2 1:40.265 *

Pass 47 5:02.863 3 1:38.802 *

Pass 57 6:41.402 4 1:38.539 *

Pass 67 8:19.523 5 1:38.121 *

Pass 76 9:58.042 6 1:38.519

Pass 84 11:39.450 7 1:41.408

Pass 93 13:18.563 8 1:39.113

Pass 102 14:57.248 9 1:38.685

Pass 112 16:36.458 10 1:39.210

Pass 122 18:15.308 11 1:38.850

Pass 131 19:54.588 12 1:39.280

Pass 140 21:33.967 13 1:39.379

Pass 149 23:13.190 14 1:39.223

Pass 159 24:52.086 15 1:38.896

No 270 CALDERARI Enzo

Pass 27 1:44.286 1 1:44.286 *

Pass 38 3:25.642 2 1:41.356 *

Pass 48 5:06.697 3 1:41.055 *

Pass 58 6:48.511 4 1:41.814

Pass 68 8:31.072 5 1:42.561

Pass 78 10:12.232 6 1:41.160

Pass 87 11:53.908 7 1:41.676

Pass 95 13:37.132 8 1:43.224

Pass 105 15:18.850 9 1:41.718

Pass 115 17:01.046 10 1:42.196

Pass 124 18:43.754 11 1:42.708
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No 270 CALDERARI Enzo

Pass 133 20:26.509 12 1:42.755

Pass 143 22:08.911 13 1:42.402

Pass 153 23:51.325 14 1:42.414

Pass 162 25:35.107 15 1:43.782

No 287 PRESEZZI Valerio

Pass 30 1:51.467 1 1:51.467 *

Pass 41 3:37.391 2 1:45.924 *

Pass 51 5:23.255 3 1:45.864 *

Pass 61 7:09.696 4 1:46.441

Pass 71 8:55.795 5 1:46.099

Pass 81 10:41.304 6 1:45.509 *

Pass 91 12:26.899 7 1:45.595

Pass 101 14:12.694 8 1:45.795

Pass 110 15:58.788 9 1:46.094

Pass 120 17:44.313 10 1:45.525

Pass 128 19:29.698 11 1:45.385 *

Pass 138 21:15.107 12 1:45.409

Pass 148 23:01.105 13 1:45.998

Pass 158 24:46.187 14 1:45.082 *

Pass 168 26:32.170 15 1:45.983

No 288 KLEIN Francesco

Pass 29 1:50.453 1 1:50.453 *

Pass 40 3:36.062 2 1:45.609 *

Pass 50 5:20.240 3 1:44.178 *

Pass 60 7:03.747 4 1:43.507 *

Pass 70 8:47.096 5 1:43.349 *

Pass 80 10:30.489 6 1:43.393

Pass 90 12:15.183 7 1:44.694

Pass 99 14:00.395 8 1:45.212

Pass 107 15:45.589 9 1:45.194

Pass 117 17:30.111 10 1:44.522

Pass 127 19:14.912 11 1:44.801

Pass 137 20:59.795 12 1:44.883

Pass 147 22:44.195 13 1:44.400

Pass 157 24:29.724 14 1:45.529

Pass 167 26:15.297 15 1:45.573

No 289 HIRSCHMANN Michael

Pass 28 1:49.976 1 1:49.976 *

Pass 39 3:35.092 2 1:45.116 *

Pass 49 5:19.287 3 1:44.195 *

Pass 59 7:02.621 4 1:43.334 *

Pass 69 8:46.265 5 1:43.644

Pass 79 10:29.754 6 1:43.489

Pass 89 12:13.677 7 1:43.923

Pass 98 13:58.719 8 1:45.042

Pass 106 15:44.153 9 1:45.434

Pass 116 17:29.669 10 1:45.516

Pass 126 19:14.155 11 1:44.486

Pass 136 20:58.599 12 1:44.444

Pass 146 22:43.634 13 1:45.035

Pass 156 24:29.226 14 1:45.592

Pass 166 26:15.002 15 1:45.776

No 291 JOOS Peter

Pass 36 2:39.857 1 2:39.857 *

Pass 46 4:30.168 2 1:50.311 *

Pass 56 6:17.439 3 1:47.271 *

Pass 65 8:05.046 4 1:47.607

Pass 73 9:52.592 5 1:47.546

Pass 83 11:39.016 6 1:46.424 *

Pass 94 13:25.790 7 1:46.774

Pass 104 15:12.041 8 1:46.251 *

Pass 114 16:57.482 9 1:45.441 *

Pass 125 18:44.610 10 1:47.128

Pass 134 20:29.286 11 1:44.676 *

Pass 144 22:14.774 12 1:45.488

Pass 154 24:00.573 13 1:45.799

Pass 164 25:49.015 14 1:48.442

No 292 STENGEL Josef

No 295 QUINZIO Enrico


